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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name Clas. YOB Divisionclub Note
1 ЛОПАТЕНКО Георгій мсмк 1988 КИЇ НУФВСУ Черненко
2 ЮНЕС Клод мс 1989 ЛЬВ ЛДУФК Гаравський
3 КОЛТИГО Володимир МС 1989 КИЇ НУФВСУ Скаковський О.Й.
3 СТРЕЛЬЦОВ Олексій мс 1989 ЛЬВ ЛДУФК Чеботаєв
5 ГЕРЦИК Ростислав мсмк 1989 ЛЬВ ЛДУФК Гаравський
6 СИРОЧИНСЬКИЙ Павло мс 1986 ЛЬВ ЛДУФК Чеботаєв
7 ШАПЕНКО В'Ячеслав мс 1987 ДОН ДОННТУ Єрмаченкова Л.П.
8 БЕРЖАНІН Дмитро мс 1989 ЛЬВ НУ ЛП Стаканов
9 ГУРІНЕНКО Богдан МСМК 1987 КИЇ НУФВСУ Азарченков

10 БЕРДИЧЕВСЬКИЙ Роман МС 1992 ДНІ ПДАБА Комаров С.М.,Агалаков С.Л.,Маркіна О.О.,Березовськи
11 КУЧКО Олександр КМС 1992 МИ МДАУ Салтановська О.М.,Ратушняк А.О.
12 СОХАЦЬКИЙ Олексій кмс 1989 ЛЬВ ЛДУФК Сохацька,Бусол
13 ЛЮЛЬКА Максим МС 1993 КИЇ НУФВСУ Черненко Г.І.
14 БАКУМ Андрій МС 1988 КИЇ НУФВСУ Шаркіна Т.О.
15 БІЛАС Юрій кмс 1992 ЛЬВ ЛДУФК Бусол В.В.
16 ДАНІЛІШИН Михайло КМС 1992 МИ НУК Салтановський О.М.,Ратушняк А.О.
17 ОСАДЧИЙ Юрій кмс 1989 ЛЬВ ЛДУФК Бусол
18 НІКУЛІН Данило МС 1991 ДОН ДОННТУ Єрмаченкова Л.П.
19 РИБАЧОК Дмитро КМС 1993 ДНІ ПДАБА Комаров С.М.,Агалаков С.Л.,Маркіна О.О.,Березовськи
20 РОМАНЮК Владислав МС 1993 МИ НУК Ткач О.О,Димо М.Г.,Павленко Л.М.
21 КУКСІН Ігор МС 1991 ДОН ДОННТУ Єрмаченкова Л.П.
22 КОБЕРНИК Віктор КМС 1993 МИ МДАУ Салтановська О.М.,Ратушняк А.О.
23 СМІРНОВ Сергій 1 1989 СЕВ СНТУ Михайлов С.М.
24 ОРЕМУШ Гейза кмс 1993 ЗАК ЛДУФК Герей
25 КОНЄВИЧ Ігор МС 1988 ЗАК УЖНУ Герей А.В.,Петрус Д.Г.
26 ГРЕБЦОВ Олександр МС 1993 ДНІ ПДАБА Комаров С.М., Агалаков С.Л.,Маркіна О.О.,Березовськи
27 ЗОЗУЛЯ Максим мс 1992 ХМ ХНУ Мазур Ю.М.

28 ЧЕРТОВ Євгеній КМС 1993 ДНІ ПДАБА Комаров С.М.,Агалаков С.Л.,Маркіна О.О.,Березовськи
29 ДУНЕВИЧ Юрій КМС 1991 ХМ ХНУ Білокур І.Г.
30 СПІЦІН Ілья КМС 1993 СЕВ СНТУ Сергєєв С.А.
31 ЛУК'ЯНЕНКО Володимир 1 1993 ДНІ ПДАБА Комаров С.М., Агалаков С.Л.,Маркіна О.О.,Березовськи
32 ШПОНТАК Іван КМС 1992 ЗАК УЖНУ Петрус Д.Г.
33 ФІРСТ Андрій 1 1989 ОДЕ ОНУ Адєєва О.В.
34 ЗВАДА Дмитро КМС 1991 СЕВ ПУМУ Михайлов С.М.
35 ЛІТВІН Олексій МС 1992 ХМ ХНУ Мазур Ю.М.
36 БАЗАЛІЙСЬКИЙ Олександ 1 1990 ХМ ХНУ Білокур І.Г.
37 КРАВЧЕНКО Станіслав 1 1991 ОДЕ ОНПУ Німан М.І.
38 СІМЕЙКО Сергій 1 1990 ОДЕ ОНПУ Німан М.І.
39 САДОВСЬКИЙ Денис 1 1990 ОДЕ ОНПУ Німан М.І.
40 ЄРЬОМЕНКО Артем кмс 1990 ДНІ ПДАБА бригада
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Pools, round no 1,   page 1/2

Pool no 1    0:00
V/M ind. TSranking

 БЕРДИЧЕВСЬКИЙ Роман ДНІ V 2 V V V V  5/6 7 27 2  
 БАЗАЛІЙСЬКИЙ Олександр ХМЕ 4 1 3 1 3 1  0/6 -17 13 7  
 ГЕРЦИК Ростислав ЛЬВ V V V V V V  6/6 21 30 1  
 ФІРСТ Андрій ОДЕ 4 V 1 3 2 4  1/6 -9 19 6  
 СМІРНОВ Сергій СЕВ 3 V 3 V 1 V  3/6 1 22 3  
 ОРЕМУШ Гейза ЗАК 0 V 2 V V 3  3/6 -1 20 4  
 ДАНІЛІШИН Михайло МИК 4 V 0 V 2 V  3/6 -2 21 5  

Pool no 2    0:00
V/M ind. TSranking

 КОБЕРНИК Віктор МИК V 2 V V 3  3/5 3 20 4  
 СІМЕЙКО Сергій ОДЕ 0 1 0 3 0  0/5 -21 4 6  
 КУКСІН Ігор ДОН V V 4 V 2  3/5 5 21 3  
 ЛЮЛЬКА Максим КИЇ 4 V V V 2  3/5 6 21 2  
 СПІЦІН Ілья СЕВ 3 V 3 1 0  1/5 -11 12 5  
 ЮНЕС Клод ЛЬВ V V V V V  5/5 18 25 1  

Pool no 3    0:00
V/M ind. TSranking

 ЗВАДА Дмитро СЕВ 2 1 1 2 1 V  1/6 -17 12 6  
 КОНЄВИЧ Ігор ЗАК V 1 2 V 0 V  3/6 -4 18 5  
 СОХАЦЬКИЙ Олексій ЛЬВ V V V4 1 2 V  4/6 5 22 4  
 РИБАЧОК Дмитро ДНІ V V 3 3 V V  4/6 11 26 2  
 КУЧКО Олександр МИК V 4 V V 3 V  4/6 10 27 3  
 ГУРІНЕНКО Богдан КИЇ V V V 1 V V  5/6 15 26 1  
 КРАВЧЕНКО Станіслав ОДЕ 4 1 2 2 1 0  0/6 -20 10 7  

Pool no 4    0:00
V/M ind. TSranking

 БІЛАС Юрій ЛЬВ V 2 1 0 V V  3/6 0 18 4  
 ЧЕРТОВ Євгеній ДНІ 1 1 1 1 V V  2/6 -10 14 5  
 ШАПЕНКО В'Ячеслав ДОН V V V 2 V V  5/6 12 27 2  
 СТРЕЛЬЦОВ Олексій ЛЬВ V V 4 1 V V  4/6 15 25 3  
 ЛОПАТЕНКО Георгій КИЇ V V V V3 V V  6/6 24 28 1  
 САДОВСЬКИЙ Денис ОДЕ 1 1 2 0 0 3  0/6 -22 7 7  
 ЛІТВІН Олексій ХМЕ 1 3 1 0 0 V4  1/6 -19 9 6  

Pool no 5    0:00
V/M ind. TSranking

 ДУНЕВИЧ Юрій ХМЕ V 4 0 1 3  1/5 -8 13 4  
 ШПОНТАК Іван ЗАК 1 V 0 0 2  1/5 -14 8 6  
 ЛУК'ЯНЕНКО Володимир ДНІ V 2 0 1 2  1/5 -14 10 5  
 НІКУЛІН Данило ДОН V V V 1 V  4/5 14 21 2  
 СИРОЧИНСЬКИЙ Павло ЛЬВ V V V V V  5/5 20 25 1  
 БАКУМ Андрій КИЇ V V V 2 2  3/5 2 19 3  



Pools, round no 1,   page 2/2

Pool no 6    0:00
V/M ind. TSranking

 ЄРЬОМЕНКО Артем ДНІ 0 0 2 3 0 0  0/6 -25 5 7  
 ОСАДЧИЙ Юрій ЛЬВ V 0 V V V V  5/6 10 25 2  
 КОЛТИГО Володимир КИЇ V V V V V V  6/6 26 30 1  
 ГРЕБЦОВ Олександр ДНІ V 2 2 3 1 V  2/6 -6 18 5  
 БЕРЖАНІН Дмитро ЛЬВ V 4 1 V 3 4  2/6 -4 22 4  
 РОМАНЮК Владислав МИК V 1 1 V V V  4/6 8 22 3  
 ЗОЗУЛЯ Максим ХМЕ V 3 0 2 V 0  2/6 -9 15 6  



Табло 32

1 КОЛТИГО Володимир

32  

17 КУКСІН Ігор

16 ЛЮЛЬКА Максим    15/9

9 БЕРДИЧЕВСЬКИЙ Роман

24 КОНЄВИЧ Ігор    15/8

25 БЕРЖАНІН Дмитро

8 ОСАДЧИЙ Юрій    15/8

5 ЮНЕС Клод

28  

21 БІЛАС Юрій

12 РИБАЧОК Дмитро    15/11

13 КУЧКО Олександр

20 СМІРНОВ Сергій    15/14

29  

4 СИРОЧИНСЬКИЙ Павло

3 ГЕРЦИК Ростислав

30  

19 БАКУМ Андрій

14 РОМАНЮК Владислав    15/7

11 СТРЕЛЬЦОВ Олексій

22 ОРЕМУШ Гейза    15/7

27 ЗОЗУЛЯ Максим

6 ГУРІНЕНКО Богдан    15/6

7 ШАПЕНКО В'Ячеслав

26 ГРЕБЦОВ Олександр    15/10

23 ДАНІЛІШИН Михайло

10 НІКУЛІН Данило    15/12

15 СОХАЦЬКИЙ Олексій

18 КОБЕРНИК Віктор    15/10

31  

2 ЛОПАТЕНКО Георгій

КОЛТИГО Володимир

ЛЮЛЬКА Максим
   15/9

БЕРДИЧЕВСЬКИЙ Роман

БЕРЖАНІН Дмитро
   15/9

ЮНЕС Клод

БІЛАС Юрій
   15/7

КУЧКО Олександр

СИРОЧИНСЬКИЙ Павло
   15/9

ГЕРЦИК Ростислав

БАКУМ Андрій
   15/6

СТРЕЛЬЦОВ Олексій

ГУРІНЕНКО Богдан
   15/14

ШАПЕНКО В'Ячеслав

ДАНІЛІШИН Михайло
   15/10

СОХАЦЬКИЙ Олексій

ЛОПАТЕНКО Георгій
   15/8

КОЛТИГО Володимир

БЕРЖАНІН Дмитро

   15/7

ЮНЕС Клод

СИРОЧИНСЬКИЙ Павло

   15/11

ГЕРЦИК Ростислав

СТРЕЛЬЦОВ Олексій

   15/14

ШАПЕНКО В'Ячеслав

ЛОПАТЕНКО Георгій

   15/5

КОЛТИГО Володимир

ЮНЕС Клод

СТРЕЛЬЦОВ Олексій

ЛОПАТЕНКО Георгій
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Четверть-финалы

1 КОЛТИГО Володимир

8 БЕРЖАНІН Дмитро    15/7

5 ЮНЕС Клод

4 СИРОЧИНСЬКИЙ Павло    15/11

3 ГЕРЦИК Ростислав

6 СТРЕЛЬЦОВ Олексій    15/14

7 ШАПЕНКО В'Ячеслав

2 ЛОПАТЕНКО Георгій    15/5

КОЛТИГО Володимир

ЮНЕС Клод
   15/11

СТРЕЛЬЦОВ Олексій

ЛОПАТЕНКО Георгій
   15/6

ЮНЕС Клод

ЛОПАТЕНКО Георгій

   15/12
ЛОПАТЕНКО Георгій
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